Multi-axis controllers CMXR
Subject to change – 2010/022 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Multi-axis controllers CMXR
Key features
At a glance
Powerful – reducing cycle times with optimum motion Economical – reducing costs with easy configuration
Reducing cycle times is a requirement
of all customers. There are limits,

Subject to change – 2010/028 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Multi-axis controllers CMXR
Peripherals overview and type codes
Controller CMXR-C1 with peripheral modules
Peripheral modules
Type Brief description � Page/Internet
Input/output module, digital
CECX-D-8E8A-NP-2
• 8 digital inputs
• 8 digital outputs
12
Input module, digital
CECX-D-16E
• 16 digital inputs 14
Output module, digital
CECX-D-14A-2
• 14 digital outputs 15
Input/output module, analogue
CECX-A-4E4A-V
• 4 analogue voltage inputs
• 4 analogue voltage outputs
16
Input/output module, analogue
CECX-A-4E4A-A
• 4 analogue current inputs
• 4 analogue current outputs
16
Encoder interface
CECX-C-2G2
• 2 encoder interfaces 18
Fieldbus interface
CECX-F-PB-S-VO
• Profibus slave DP-V0 19
-H- Note
• Plugs are not included in the
scope of delivery for the peripheral
modules (plugs� 23)
• Max. 1 Profibus slave module can
be used
• Max. 8 peripheral modules can be
used
Additional product information
� www.festo.com
Type codes
CMXR — C1
Type
CMXR Multi-axis controller
Controller
C1 Controller 1
-V- New
2010/02 – Subject to change 9� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Multi-axis controllers CMXR
Technical data
Controller
CMXR-C1
General technical data
Operating voltage range [V DC] 19.2 … 30
Nominal operating voltage [V DC] 24
Power consumption at 24 V [W] 14
Max. power consumption [W] 69
Max. protection [A] 10
Type of mounting On H-rail (TS 35x7.5)
Controller operating mode Manual
Operating elements CTRL button
Status display 7-segment displayp y
LED green = power
Supported kinematic systems 2-axis gantriespp y
3-axis gantries
Any interpolation
Tripod
Total number of axes 6
Breakdown of the axes 3 basic axes
3 auxiliary axes
1 manual axis
CPU data 64 MB DRAM
400 MHz processor
Memory card Compact Flash › 128 MB
Control methods I/O standalone
I/O (16I/16O)
I/O + Profibus DP
Profibus DP
Program organisation Via FTL programs
Configuration support FCT (Festo Configuration Tool)
Command set Mathematical functions
Max. number of commands Approx. 1,500
Programming software FCT (Festo Configuration Tool)g g
CDSA-D1-VX
Programming language FTL (Festo Teach Language)g g g g
Text-based macro language
USB interface USB 1.1
Protection class III
Product weight [g] 580
Materials
Note on materials Contains PWIS (paint-wetting impairment substances)
RoHS-compliant
-V- New
Subject to change – 2010/0210 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Multi-axis controllers CMXR